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ALL JAPAN E-DRIFT CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
Final Result 11/21
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91
59
11
91
15
105
109
106
10
47
107
95
23
29
817
2]
37
99
101
108
96
88
95
86
30
65
90
81
42
53
21
80
48
103
10
113
112
16
A

Akira Tayui
Yosuke Mimura
Sena Saitou
Hodaka Ishi jima
Souta Goto

Takumi Shimada
Sora Kitano
Junta Shiroi
Yuuki Ikeda

Shun Shindo
Takeshi Takahashi
Satoshi Nakajima
Chikara Matsuyama
Hayato Ishioka
Syun Ichikawa
Satoshi Kobayakawa
Yoshio Kakei

Jin Kitano

Yuta Yokoyama
Kazuma Morita
Masaki Saito
Masaki Atsuta
Kota Kidokoro
Hiromitsu Yamamoto
Takuya Kikuchi
Kosei Kanaya
Kenichi Hagai
Tsukasa Matsui
Masaki Ukyo
Hiroshi Niwa
Akira Saito

Ryo Ishii
Kentarou Shibata
Shinji Matsuki
Yoshitaka Arita
Ryo Oonishi

Ryota Takikawa
Masaki Niwa
Nobuo Kaneko

Name Nationality
Saitama
Nagasak i
Kanagawa
Ibaraki
Shizuoka
Tokyo
Hokkaido
Saitama
Ibaraki
Tokyo
Yamagata
Chiba
Tokyo
Chiba
Yamagata
Chiba
Osaka
Hokkaido
Chiba
Aichi
Yamagata
Ibaraki
Shizuoka
Tokyo
Tochigi
Ibaraki
Aichi
Hiroshima
Aichi
Hokkaido
Osaka
Kanagawa
Fukuoka
Fukui
Fukuoka
Wakayama
Hokkaido
Hokkaido
Fukuoka



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
92
93
54
95
56
57
98
99
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
"
12
13
14
15
16
11
18
19
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

104
92
93

90
84
110
83
85
32
20
69

17
16

45
33
64

102
68
100
15
98
111
19
39
63
o4
31

35
26
52
66
12
98
89
14
19
43
12

94
36
46
56

Hikaru Hoshi
Takashi Hinome
Takuya Hashimoto
Koji Takao
Takaaki Funatsu
Kazuhiro Tahira
Hayato Yoshiba
Masaharu Masuda
Kenichi Nakamura
Chiaki Yamamoto
Shou Tsurumaki
Sen Kanbayashi
Kouichi Sanada
Yasuyuki Sugiura
Rikuto Honda
Hideki Matsuda
Takumi Orie

Yuma Ogasawara
Takuji Hirano
Seiichi Minegishi
Takeshi Koretomo
Nor ikazu Fujimaki
Takayuki Sone
Riku Kato

Seiji Uematsu
Hiroyuki Fujikawa
Hideki Sakaguchi
Eita Kobayashi
Kazuki Kougo
Shinji Miyawaki
Kyogo Maki
Tatsuhiko Kanda
Tomomichi Okajima
Osamu Nitta
Masakazu Qoie
Shigeki Takahashi
Akira Nakano
Hideki Kinoshita
Eijirou Hayashi
Kouichi Miyazaki
Atsushi Ono

Yuji Kakeno
Yukimasa Suzuki
Tetsuya Bandou
Yuichi Shinya
Takuya Nakajima
Masaki Sedo

Nor imasa Hoshina
Haruo Yamamoto

Chiba
Hiroshima
Hokkaido
Kyoto
Fukuoka
Shimane
Ibaraki
Aichi
Fukuoka
Fukuoka
Chiba
Ibaraki
Hiroshima
Osaka
Aichi
Hyogo
Tokyo
Ishikawa
Kanagawa
Tokyo
Okayama
Chiba
Aichi
Aichi
Fukuoka
Fukuoka
Aichi
Hiroshima
Hokkaido
Fukuoka
Chiba
Saitama
Fukuoka
Tokushima
Fukuoka
Tokyo
Yamagata
Mie
Fukuoka
Tokushima
Fukuoka
Aichi
Fukushima
Tokushima
Fukuoka
Tokyo
Ishikawa
Hokkaido
Hyogo



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105

38
60

13
40
61
28
25
11
34
18
57
44

49
82
67
18

Kouhei Yoshida
Hideki Nishina
Kazuya Nakagawa
Kenji Nakano
Yuichiro Mori
Katsuji Nagane
Tsuyoshi Yuda
Masami Yamamoto
Masaaki Otsuki
Yosuke Kitahata
Kazuhiko Suzuki
Tomohiro Yoshigo
Makoto Kinoshita
Ryuuichi Motoyoshi
Norikazu Qonishi
[sao Yamaguchi
Hideaki Baba
Shigeru Orito

Fukuoka
Saitama
Hyogo
Fukuoka
Kyoto
Hokkaido
Tochigi
Hiroshima
Yamagata
Ishikawa
Chiba
Fukuoka
Fukuoka
Fukuoka
Fukuoka
Fukuoka
Tokyo
Hokkaido



