

ALL JAPAN E-DRIFT CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Final Result 11/21

Rank	No.	Name	Nationality
1	51	Akira Tayui	Saitama
2	59	Yosuke Mimura	Nagasaki
3	11	Sena Saitou	Kanagawa
4	91	Hodaka Ishijima	Ibaraki
5	75	Souta Goto	Shizuoka
6	105	Takumi Shimada	Tokyo
7	109	Sora Kitano	Hokkaido
8	106	Junta Shiroi	Saitama
9	10	Yuuki Ikeda	Ibaraki
10	47	Shun Shindo	Tokyo
11	107	Takeshi Takahashi	Yamagata
12	95	Satoshi Nakajima	Chiba
13	23	Chikara Matsuyama	Tokyo
14	29	Hayato Ishioka	Chiba
15	87	Syun Ichikawa	Yamagata
16	27	Satoshi Kobayakawa	Chiba
17	37	Yoshio Kakei	Osaka
18	99	Jin Kitano	Hokkaido
19	101	Yuta Yokoyama	Chiba
20	108	Kazuma Morita	Aichi
21	96	Masaki Saito	Yamagata
22	88	Masaki Atsuta	Ibaraki
23	55	Kota Kidokoro	Shizuoka
24	86	Hiromitsu Yamamoto	Tokyo
25	30	Takuya Kikuchi	Tochigi
26	65	Kosei Kanaya	Ibaraki
27	50	Kenichi Hagai	Aichi
28	81	Tsukasa Matsui	Hiroshima
29	42	Masaki Ukyo	Aichi
30	53	Hiroshi Niwa	Hokkaido
31	21	Akira Saito	Osaka
32	80	Ryo Ishii	Kanagawa
33	48	Kentarou Shibata	Fukuoka
34	103	Shinji Matsuki	Fukui
35	70	Yoshitaka Arita	Fukuoka
36	113	Ryo Oonishi	Wakayama
37	112	Ryota Takikawa	Hokkaido
38	76	Masaki Niwa	Hokkaido
39	71	Nobuo Kaneko	Fukuoka

40	104	Hikaru Hoshi	Chiba
41	92	Takashi Hinome	Hiroshima
42	93	Takuya Hashimoto	Hokkaido
43	4	Koji Takao	Kyoto
44	90	Takaaki Funatsu	Fukuoka
45	84	Kazuhiro Tahira	Shimane
46	110	Hayato Yoshiba	Ibaraki
47	83	Masaharu Masuda	Aichi
48	85	Kenichi Nakamura	Fukuoka
49	32	Chiaki Yamamoto	Fukuoka
50	20	Shou Tsurumaki	Chiba
51	69	Sen Kanbayashi	Ibaraki
52	7	Kouichi Sanada	Hiroshima
53	17	Yasuyuki Sugiura	Osaka
54	16	Rikuto Honda	Aichi
55	5	Hideki Matsuda	Hyogo
56	45	Takumi Orié	Tokyo
57	33	Yuma Ogasawara	Ishikawa
58	64	Takuji Hirano	Kanagawa
59	9	Seiichi Minegishi	Tokyo
60	102	Takeshi Koretomo	Okayama
61	68	Norikazu Fujimaki	Chiba
62	100	Takayuki Sone	Aichi
63	15	Riku Kato	Aichi
64	58	Seiji Uematsu	Fukuoka
65	111	Hiroyuki Fujikawa	Fukuoka
66	19	Hideki Sakaguchi	Aichi
67	39	Eita Kobayashi	Hiroshima
68	63	Kazuki Kougo	Hokkaido
69	54	Shinji Miyawaki	Fukuoka
70	31	Kyogo Maki	Chiba
71	8	Tatsuhiko Kanda	Saitama
72	35	Tomomichi Okajima	Fukuoka
73	26	Osamu Nitta	Tokushima
74	52	Masakazu Ooie	Fukuoka
75	66	Shigeki Takahashi	Tokyo
76	72	Akira Nakano	Yamagata
77	98	Hideki Kinoshita	Mie
78	89	Eijirou Hayashi	Fukuoka
79	14	Kouichi Miyazaki	Tokushima
80	79	Atsushi Ono	Fukuoka
81	43	Yuji Kakeno	Aichi
82	12	Yukimasa Suzuki	Fukushima
83	3	Tetsuya Bandou	Tokushima
84	94	Yuichi Shinya	Fukuoka
85	36	Takuya Nakajima	Tokyo
86	46	Masaki Sedo	Ishikawa
87	56	Norimasa Hoshina	Hokkaido
88	1	Haruo Yamamoto	Hyogo

89	38	Kouhei Yoshida	Fukuoka
90	60	Hideki Nishina	Saitama
91	6	Kazuya Nakagawa	Hyogo
92	13	Kenji Nakano	Fukuoka
93	40	Yuichiro Mori	Kyoto
94	61	Katsuji Nagane	Hokkaido
95	28	Tsuyoshi Yuda	Tochigi
96	25	Masami Yamamoto	Hiroshima
97	77	Masaaki Otsuki	Yamagata
98	34	Yosuke Kitahata	Ishikawa
99	18	Kazuhiko Suzuki	Chiba
100	57	Tomohiro Yoshigo	Fukuoka
101	44	Makoto Kinoshita	Fukuoka
102	2	Ryuuichi Motoyoshi	Fukuoka
103	49	Norikazu Oonishi	Fukuoka
104	82	Isao Yamaguchi	Fukuoka
105	67	Hideaki Baba	Tokyo
105	78	Shigeru Orito	Hokkaido